
PROPERTY SUMMARY 23.79 Acres For Residential Development
Gibson Lane and N Kings Hwy

Texarkana, TX 75503

All information furnished regarding property for sale, rental or financing
is from sources deemed reliable, but no warranty or representation is
made as to the accuracy thereof and same is submitted subject to
errors, omissions, change of price, rental or other conditions, prior sale,
lease or financing or withdrawal without notice. No liability of any kind is
to be imposed on the broker herein.

Steven Harvey, Broker (903) 793-2666

Property Summary
Lot Size: Approx. 23.79

Acres
Price: $714,000
Zoning: SF-1

Property Overview
This approximately 23.79-acre parcel of land in
Texarkana, TX, is ideally located for single-family
residential development. Situated directly across from
Gibson Lane, the property is surrounded by existing
single-family homes to the west, east, and north, making
it a perfect fit for continued expansion. The area offers
numerous advantages, including proximity to Interstate-
30, which connects Dallas, TX to Little Rock, AR. Just
south of the property is Waggoner Creek Elementary
School, and to the east, you will find Pleasant Grove High
School as well as a new hospital development, bringing
increased traffic and growth to the area. Additionally, a
newly developed QuikTrip convenience store to the
south attracts high daily foot traffic from locals and
travelers. With rapid development in this area, this
property offers excellent potential for future residential
growth.

Location Overview
Located directly across from Waggoner Creek
Elementary School in Texarkana, TX.
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Population 1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles
Male 860 11,827 24,270
Female 959 12,590 26,070
Total Population 1,819 24,417 50,340

Age 1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles
Ages 0-14 369 4,956 10,559
Ages 15-24 251 3,489 6,902
Ages 25-54 740 9,175 18,754
Ages 55-64 174 2,594 5,558
Ages 65+ 284 4,205 8,566

Race 1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles
White 1,205 14,999 28,281
Black 331 5,914 15,142
Am In/AK Nat 5 81 146
Hawaiian 1 10 20
Hispanic 142 2,019 4,344
Asian 88 689 997
Multi-Racial 48 698 1,394
Other N/A 5 15

Income 1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles
Median $72,416 $67,328 $58,739
< $15,000 16 651 2,453
$15,000-$24,999 53 967 2,011
$25,000-$34,999 49 798 1,714
$35,000-$49,999 105 1,225 2,516
$50,000-$74,999 163 1,963 3,834
$75,000-$99,999 76 911 2,079
$100,000-$149,999 92 1,480 2,710
$150,000-$199,999 144 978 1,443
> $200,000 42 870 1,363

Housing 1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles
Total Units 819 11,018 22,811
Occupied 739 9,843 20,125
Owner Occupied 391 5,454 10,758
Renter Occupied 348 4,389 9,367
Vacant 80 1,176 2,687
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